4-BURNER GAS GRILL
Model #: TDN-011-GMOD
Assembled Width 58.5 inches
Assembled Depth 22.8 inches
Assembled Height
(Lid Closed) 46.5 inches
Main Cooking Area
(WxD)
510 sq. inches
(30" x 17")
Secondary Cooking
Area (WxD)
211 sq. inches
(28.9" x 7.3")
Side Burner Area
(WxD)
145 sq. inches
(11" x 13.2")
Total Cooking Area 866 sq. inches
Total Storage 8.24 cu. feet
Assembled Weight 127.6 pounds
Box Dimensions 35.75"W x 26"D x 32"H
# of Main Burners 4
# of Side Burners 1
Ignition Type Piezo
Fuel Type Liquid propane/ Natural
gas convertible
Max Temperature 650°F
Main Burner BTUs 48,000
Side Burner BTUs 12,000
Side Tables/Shelves Foldable side tables
Wheels/Casters 2 Locking / 2 Swivel
Added Features 3 tool hooks and bottle
opener
Warranty
Element 2-year limited
with product registration
within 90 days
Main Grate Porcelain-enameled
cast iron
Warming Rack Porcelain-enameled
steel wire
Burners 304 stainless steel
Flame Tamers 0.6mm porcelain-
enameled steel
Exterior Materials Powder-coated steel
Finish Matte Gunmetal
MATERIALS
elementelectronics.com
FEATURES
The Element 4-Burner Gas Grill is a reliable, high-performance grill built for grilling novices
and seasoned pros alike. Three porcelain-enameled cast iron grates offer a spacious 510
square inches of main cooking space over four stainless steel burners. A side burner gives
you even more cooking options – or close the cover for more prep space instead.
Double-walled hood
for heat retention
DIMENSIONS SPECIFICATIONS